General information about company

Scrip code 530043

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE326C01017

Name of the company

ACKNIT INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiat es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the.Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 1.19
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 1.38
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 1.39
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 1.4
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 1.5




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. archolding as a 7o 0 class of securities (I1X)
Cat Category of | Nos. Of aid aid nderlvin hares held total no. of shares
8O1Y | shareholder shareholders | P#'C P paic-up undertying > es_ © (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ (In) (IIm) equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ 1957) (VIIT) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD AFBHC2 ? Class eg: | Class % of
V) ( ) X cgry Total (A+B+C)

Promoter &

(A) Promoter 10 1530437 1530437 50.34 1530437 1530437 | 50.34
Group

B) Public 2133 1509563 1509563 49.66 1509563 1509563 | 49.66
Non

© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held

(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 2143 3040000 3040000 100 3040000 3040000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Number of
No. Of as a % Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of Sha;r assuming full | Locked in |or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
S}?e;res No. of Undeerslying conversion of | shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Catego Category of | Underlying [Sjlrlf:ir:rsl ‘0 Outstanding (S:géll;’reigg;l(e as (XIID) equity shares
E9Y1 shareholder Outstanding TS 1 convertible held in
) ) Outstanding ”» a percentage Asa Asa i
(1) convertible Wi securities . % of o, of |dematerialized
. arrants of diluted ©0 ©0
securities (Xi) and No. Of share capital) | No. | total total form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) V}V;rrants (XD)= (VID)+ |(a) | Shares No. (a) Shares E:Stegory Z:izgegory Eﬁf)e gory
(Xi) (a) (X) As a % of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 50.34 400000 | 26.14 | 1530437
Group
(B) Public 49.66 1471657 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDhH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 400000 | 13.16 | 3002094 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of No. Of Total nos Shareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of fuﬁ aid Partly No. Of shares shares hei d % of total no. of
Category & Name of : Y P paid-up [ underlying - shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity . " (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a/0
(II1) shares held h . AV)+(V)+ % of Total
(Iv) shares Receipts (VI) V1) (VIII) Asa% o Class Class :
held (V) (A+B+C2) X . Total Voting
cg: cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
() Individuals/Hindu 9 1445437 1445437 | 47.55 1445437 1445437 | 47.55
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specity) 1 85000 85000 2.8 85000 85000 [2.8
Sub-Total (A)(1) 10 1530437 1530437 50.34 1530437 1530437 | 50.34
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 10 1530437 1530437 | 50.34 1530437 1530437 | 50.34
Promoter Group
(A)=(ANDHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
n Foreign Portfolio 1 10210 10210 0.34 10210 10210 |0.34
Investors Category I
Sub-Total (B)(2) 1 10210 10210 0.34 10210 10210 |0.34
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Directors and their
(b) Felatlves (exclgdmg 6 77800 77800 2.56 77800 77800 |[2.56
independent directors
and nominee directors)
Investor Education and
® Protection Fund (IEPF) I 36149 36149 1.19 36149 36149 [ 1.19
Resident Individuals
(@) holc.hng nominal share 1994 662993 662993 21.81 662993 662993 |21.81
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) hol('hng. nominal share 2 57407 57407 1.89 57407 57407 1.89
capital in excess of Rs.
2 lakhs
Q) Non Resident Indians | , o 29124 29124 0.96 29124 29124 [0.96
(NRIs)
)] Bodies Corporate 19 505626 505626 16.63 505626 505626 |16.63
(m) Any Other (specify) 84 130254 130254 4.28 130254 130254 |4.28
Sub-Total (B)(4) 2132 1499353 1499353 49.32 1499353 1499353 1 49.32
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 2133 1509563 1509563 49.66 1509563 1509563 | 49.66
2)+B)3)*+B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 2143 3040000 3040000 100 3040000 3040000 | 100
Total (A+B-+C) 2143 3040000 3040000 100 3040000 3040000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , Number of
No. Of Shares | as a % assuming Number ,Of Shares plnged L
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion | Locked in or otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | of convertible shares (XII) | encumbered equity shares
St Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (X hcell d 1};
' Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of As a % Asa% | dematerialized
conve.rjuble qurants No. Of _ d11ufced share of total of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= NO- 1 shares | No. (a) | Shares category | category | category
(a) (VID+H(X)Asa | (@) |peq held (i) (ii) (iii)
% of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) 47.55 400000 | 27.67 | 1445437
(d) 2.8 0 0 85000
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 50.34 400000 | 26.14 | 1530437
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 50.34 400000 | 26.14 | 1530437
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)N2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 0.34 10210 0 0 0
(Szu)b'TOtal (B) 0.34 10210 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(b) 2.56 77000 0 0 0
() 1.19 36149 0 0 0
(2) 21.81 626387 0 0 0
(h) 1.89 57407 0 0 0
(1) 0.96 29124 0 0 0
D 16.63 505126 0 0 0
(m) 4.28 130254 0 0 0
(Sf)b'TOtal (B) 49.32 1461447 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 49.66 1471657 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BH+C2) 100 3002094
+B+
Total (A+B+C 100 400000 | 13.16 | 3002094

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DEO KISHAN
SARAF

RITULA
SARAF

KUSUM
SARAF

SHRI KRISHAN
SARAF

SHRI KRISHAN
SARAF (HUF)

ABHISHEK
SARAF

ADITYA
SARAF

PAN (II)

ALCPS0460K

AJIPS7721H

AKVPS8371H

AKUPS4979C

AAFHS3336A

AKWPS2420G

AKWPS2421H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

228532

67696

170452

433947

137797

143914

41799

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

228532

67696

170452

433947

137797

143914

41799

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.52

2.23

5.61

14.27

4.53

4.73

1.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

228532

67696

170452

433947

137797

143914

41799

Class eg:y

Total

228532

67696

170452

433947

137797

143914

41799

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.52

2.23

5.61

14.27

4.53

4.73

1.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.52

2.23

5.61

14.27

4.53

4.73

1.37

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

150000

0

0

250000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

65.64

57.61

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

228532

67696

170452

433947

137797

143914

41799

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DEO KISHAN SARAF (HUF)

RASHI SARAF

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AADHDS5690]

AINPP3681R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

136300

85000

1445437

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

136300

85000

1445437

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.48

2.8

47.55

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

136300

85000

1445437

Class eg:y

Total

136300

85000

1445437

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.48

2.8

47.55

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.48

2.8

47.55

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

400000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

27.67

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

136300

85000

1445437

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SARAF CAPITAL MARKETS LTD.

PAN (II)

AAICS3244H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

85000

85000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

85000

85000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.8

2.8

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

85000

85000

Class eg:y

Total

85000

85000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.8

2.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.8

2.8

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

85000

85000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHREE VINIYOG PVT
LTD.

ALPS VINIYOG PRIVATE
LIMITED

SRI KRISHNA VINIYOG
PRIVATE LTD.

PBS INVESTMENTS
PRIVATE LTD.

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAECS1223N

AACCA3648K

AAECS8984Q

AACCMO886F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

117075

116450

116307

149900

499732

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

117075

116450

116307

149900

499732

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.85

3.83

3.83

4.93

16.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

117075

116450

116307

149900

499732

Class eg:y

Total

117075

116450

116307

149900

499732

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.85

3.83

3.83

4.93

16.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.85

3.83

3.83

4.93

16.44

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

117075

116450

116307

149900

499732

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GOPI KRISHAN SARAF HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAIHG3467K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

61000

61000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

61000

61000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.01

2.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

61000

61000

Class eg:y

Total

61000

61000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.01

2.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.01

2.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

61000

61000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

Category

HUF

Bodies Corporate

LLP

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

76

84

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

115021

14733

500

130254

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

115021

14733

500

130254

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.78

0.48

0.02

4.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

115021

14733

500

130254

Class eg:y

Total

115021

14733

500

130254

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.78

0.48

0.02

4.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.78

0.48

0.02

4.28

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

115021

14733

500

130254

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

the reporting company, whether direct or indirect®: | Date of
. tion /
Whether by virtue of: creation
St Iiassp"“ Nationality IliIaSSP"” Nationality : acquisition
No. o mf (Applicable o lrlf (Applicable R.lgh.ts on . | Exercise O-f .
Name PAN €as¢ O | Nationality | in case of | Name PAN @3¢ 01 | Nationality | in case of Votin distributable | Exercise of significant
a Any other ? . Any other | Shares G htsg dividend or |of sienificant beneﬁmal
fort?lgn is selected) oreign is selected) 8 any other control in%uence Interest
national national distribution
SHRI SHRI
1 KRISHAN | AKUPS4979C India KRISHAN AAFHS3336A India 18.8 No No 06-04-1995
SARAF SARAF (HUF)
Total: | 18.8 |0 0
DEO DEO KISHAN
2 KISHAN | ALCPS0460K India AADHD5690] India 12 No No 06-04-1995
SARAF (HUF)
SARAF
DEO PBS
3 KISHAN | ALCPS0460K India INVESTMENTS | AACCMO0886F India 12.45 No No 10-11-2000
SARAF PRIVATE LTD
Total: | 24.45 |0 0







